Town of Glasgow
Bank Register

Adjustment

5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025

Total Adjustment

Check

5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/08/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025

Reference

T/F 4-25 collections
T/F 4-25 collections
T/F 4-25 collections

T/F April Payroll
T/F April Payroll

EFT
106847
106848
106849
106850
106851
106852
106853
106854
106855
106856
106857
106858
106859
106860
106861
106862
106863
106864
106865
106866
106867
106868
106869

EFT

EFT
106870

Internal Revenue Service
Associated Systems Professionals

Erie Insurance

Keener Ill, Raymond

Mountaineer Gas Co.
Thornton, William S

Fannin, Donald P

Smith, Natalie J

Grounds, Blane L
Higginbotham, Brian L
Holstion, Kaleigh D

Kidd, Daniel L.

Kinder Jr., Tommy R
Loveiov Jr, Robert
McKinney, Sherman P

Perrine, JohnJ

Qualls IlI, John H

Smith, Natalie J
Tavlor, Joshua

Appalachian Power Co
Child Support Enforcement
Mountaineer Computer Systems, Inc.

Optimum

Waste Management
Internal Revenue Service
Internal Revenue Service
CINTAS Corporation

Description

April 2025
Sewer-April

Federal Payroll
Microsoft 365
Bond Renewal-
May 2025
Sheena

May 2025
Mavor-Judge
Mavor-Judge
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
PPE 5/7/2025
RT 60 UNIT ST
Pav period
annual

Federal Payroll
Federal Payroll
Town Hall,

Amount

(4,693.08)
(7,885.51)
(35,656.01)
5:112.03
10,025.48

(33,097.09)

(172.14)
(32.20)
(100.00)
(250.00)
(39.23)
(200.00)
(590.27)
(427.66)
(342.93)
(196.64)
(135.52)
(1,031.08)
(880.50)
(1,193.84)
(1,472.84)
(1,374.89)
(1,098.85)
(1,081.29)
(476.41)
(954.59)
(142.73)
(2,557.20)
(491.99)
(1,042.40)
(2,565.68)
(404.42)
(185.57)



5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025

106871
106872
106873
106874
106875
106876
106877
106878
106879
106880
106881
106882
106883
106884
106885
106886
106887
106888
1068390
106891
106892
106893
106894
106895
106896
106897
106858
106899
106900
106901
106902
106903
106904
106905
106906
106907
106508
106909
106910
1065911
106912

Frontier

HD MEDIA (CHAS GAZETTE)
Mountaineer Gas Co.
Mountaineer Gas Co.
Mountaineer Gas Co.
Mountaineer Gas Co.
Mountaineer Gas Co.
Pennington Auto Supply/NAPA
WV AMERICAN WATER
WV AMERICAN WATER
WV AMERICAN WATER
Alderson, John
Blankenship Il, Marvin W
Fannin, Jerry M
Hamilton Jr, Carlos
Szerokman, Michael
Ward, James K.

Ward, Susan

Sheridan, Zara
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Appalachian Power Co
Kanawha Valley Regional Transportation
WV AMERICAN WATER
WV AMERICAN WATER
Grounds, Blane L
Higginbotham, Brian L
Holstion, Kaleigh D
Kidd, Daniel L.
Kinder Jr., Tommy R
Loveiov Jr, Robert
McKinney, Sherman P
Perrine, John ]
Qualls I, John H
Smith, Natalie J
Taylor, Joshua

Fire Dept
Town Hall ad

Senior building

Town Hall

Central Garage

Sheena
Fire Dept
Garbage Dept

Central Garage

Town Hall
Fire Dept
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025

Deposit refund

Street Dept
Sr Building

Roadside Park

City Park
Pool

Town Hall

Rt 60 unit blk
Fire Dept
Gasoline Fuel

Master Meter
Senior Building

PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25
PPE 5-21-25

(182.72)
(77.49)
(39.23)
(80.77)
(70.12)
{(39.62)
(265.48)
(319.44)
(45.68)
(45.68)
(45.68)
(160.70)
(471.84)
(222.05)
(180.70)
(183.70)
(508.10)
(160.70)
(50.00)
(62.64)
(97.52)
(21.66)
(16.38)
(36.12)
(313.11)
(18.52)
(108.17)
(376.63)
(45.68)
(45.68)
(396.34)
(196.64)
(224.87)
(1,031.08)
(701.80)
(1,193.84)
(1,377.48)
(976.84)
(1,177.82)
(1,081.30)
(467.25)



5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
Total Check

Deposit
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/01/2025
5/02/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/08/2025
5/09/2025
5/09/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025

EFT
106913
106914
106915
109161
106916
106917

EFT
106918
106919
106920
106921

EFT

EFT
106922
106923
106924

EFT
106942

CC Denposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
ACH Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit

Internal Revenue Service
Child Support Enforcement
FBMC

WV PEIA

AmTrust North America
Colonial Life

TOTTEN, SHEENA

U.S Bank

Keener Ill, Raymond
Thornton, William S
Fannin, Donald P

Smith, Natalie J

WV State Tax Dept
Internal Revenue Service

Associated Systems Professionals

Jarvis Hardware

Komax Business Systems
WV State Tax Dept
Waste Management

PPE 5-21-25
Pav period
Invoices 2025-
Invoices 2025-

Invoices 2025-
Senior Building
April 2025
June 2025
June 2025 Fee
June 2025-
June 2025-

Fed payroll tax
Microsoft 365
Blacktop Patch
Copier

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
ACH Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit

(2,908.94)
(142.73)
(47.74)
(2,636.96)
(1,200.00)
(109.28)
(50.00)
(1,899.66)
(250.00)
(200.00)
(590.27)
(427.66)
(882.00)
(172.14)
(32.20)
(89.95)
(64.03)
(903.00)
(1,062.80)

(47,828.21)

230.38
88.92
5,061.79
917.23
143.41
49,744.59
1,043.92
311.35
71:592.31.
1,649.67
228.42
250.34
533.52
426.00
689.95
731.87
119.00
350.00
300.00



5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025

Total Deposit

CC Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
ACh Deposit
ACH Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
ACH Deposit LVL
Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
ACH Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
ACH Deposit
ACH Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
ACH Deposit
Deposit

CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit
ACH Deposit Ad
CC Deposit
CC Deposit
Deposit

100.00
2,284.44
220.00
88.92
600.85
1,050.16
346.53
320.00
266.76
1,230.64
738.14
20.49
834.25
619.50
200.00
1,498.15
375.42
1,524.76
200.00
88.92
365.04
20.00
1,057.45
476.95
643.92
1,099.59
30.00
266.64
184.50
5583.00
362.81
271.61
1:112.76
563.00
579.50
476.61
261.45
1,170.43
483.42
1,123.56

94,192.84



Total 13,267.54




